Electronic Darts of Corpus Christi

Spring 2026
A-2
EAQ

Dart Mambas

Arlene Arce
Joseph Ward
James (Jim) Zuchowski
Jacob Rivera

Just A Bit Cocky
Nathan (Nate) Silvas
Salina Rodriguez
Smiley Morin
Pete Garza

The Brewsual Suspects

Cid Madrid
Shawn Fuentes
Porfy Garcia
Peggy Garcia

Flanagan's South Side

361-336-9176

Airport Lounge

361-633-0143

Cam's Bar

361-288-9550

353 Steve

997 Richard

810 Chris
432 Amanda
2592

967 Lisa

241 James

590 Jaime

563 Gilbert
2361

845

606

451

111

2013

High on Darts

Valdez
Reyes
Martinez
Burrow

Bad Company

Morales
Morales
Martinez
Benavidez

Airport Lounge

361-779-4953 732
798
700
146

2376

Roosters Beer Garden

361-443-9080 109
454
692
858

2123



