

# Electronic Darts of Corpus Christi Spring 2026 A-2 EAQ

Dart Mambas		Flanagan's South Side		High on Darts		Airport Lounge	
Arlene	Arce	361-336-9176	353	Steve	Valdez	361-779-4953	732
Joseph	Ward		997	Richard	Reyes		798
James (Jim)	Zuchowski		810	Chris	Martinez	#	700
Jacob	Rivera		432	Amanda	Burrow		146
			2592				2376
Just A Bit Cocky		Airport Lounge		Bad Company		Roosters Beer Garden	
Nathan (Nate)	Silvas	361-633-0143	967	Lisa	Morales	361-443-9080	109
Salina	Rodriguez		241	James	Morales		454
Smiley	Morin		590	Jaime	Martinez		692
Pete	Garza		563	Gilbert	Benavidez		858
			2361				2123
The Brewsual Suspects		Cam's Bar					
Cid	Madrid	361-288-9550	845				
Shawn	Fuentes		606				
Porfy	Garcia		451				
Peggy	Garcia		111				
			2013				